
PRICE 
LIST

SEPTEMBER 2024



SURFACE
FURNITURE

 1 table 120 x 70 cm &
 3 chairs 

SPOTS GLIDER
70W

OPEN CORNER

12 to 15 sqm 1 3 0

16 to 19 sqm 2 4 0

20 to 23 sqm 2 5 0

24 to 35 sqm 2 6 0

36 to 47 sqm 3 9 1

48 to 59 sqm 4 12 1

60 sqm & + 5 18 2

EQUIPPED 
STAND RATE

> Services : White melamine partitions, blue carpeting,
electricity, spotlights, furniture, sign,

> Price of the stand : 139 € VAT / sqm
159 € VAT  / sqm if file returned after 26/04/24

- Electric meter 3 Kw (mandatory) : 319 € VAT / sqm
- Insurance + File fees (mandatory) : 99 € VAT / sqm
- Open Angle (optional)*: 255 € VAT / sqm
*Included from 36 sqm onwards



SURFACE
FURNITURE

 1 table 120 x 70
cm & 3 chairs 

RESERVE
in sqm

SPOTS
GLIDER

70W

OPEN
CORNER

MODULES
(Shelves or

racks) 

12 to 15 sqm 1 1 3 0 4

16 to 19 sqm 2 1 4 0 6

20 to 23 sqm 2 2 5 0 8

24 to 35 sqm 2 2 6 0 10

36 to 47 sqm 3 2 9 1 18

48 to 59 sqm 4 3 12 1 25

60 sqm & + 5 4 18 2 36

COMFORT
STAND RATE

> Services : White melamine partitions, blue carpeting,
electricity, spotlights, furniture, sign, modules/racks,

> Price of the stand : 182 € VAT / sqm
202 € VAT  / sqm if file returned after 26/04/24

- Electric meter 3 Kw (mandatory) : 319 € VAT / sqm
- Insurance + File fees (mandatory) : 99 € VAT / sqm
- Open Angle (optional)*: 255 € VAT / sqm
*Included from 36 sqm onwards



SURFACE
SPOTS GLIDER

70W
OPEN CORNER

12 to 15 sqm 3 0

16 to 19 sqm 4 0

20 to 23 sqm 5 0

24 to 35 sqm 6 0

36 to 47 sqm 9 1

48 to 59 sqm 12 1

60 sqm & + 18 2

EQUIPPED STAND
WITHOUT

FURNITURE RATE

> Services : White melamine partitions, blue carpeting,
electricity, spotlights, sign

> Price of the stand : 132 € VAT / sqm
151 € VAT  / sqm if file returned after 26/04/24

- Electric meter 3 Kw (mandatory) : 319 € VAT / sqm
- Insurance + File fees (mandatory) : 99 € VAT / sqm
- Open Angle (optional)*: 255 € VAT / sqm
*Included from 36 sqm onwards



BARED STAND
RATE

TENT SPACE
> Price : 270 € V﻿AT / 10 sqm

* Reserved for exhibitors with a stand

> Services : Blue carpeting, electricity, sign

For this kind of stand, it is necessary to have your
assembly plan validated by our technical manager: 
alexandre-ext@sportair.fr

> Price of the stand : 118 € VAT / sqm
135 € VAT  / sqm if file returned after 26/04/24
- Electric meter 3 Kw (mandatory) : 319 € VAT / sqm
- Insurance + File fees (mandatory) : 99 € VAT / sqm
- Open Angle (optional)*: 255 € VAT / sqm
*Included from 36 sqm onwards



Sportair
contact@sportair.fr

 +33 (0)4 58 58 23 00

M I C H A Ë L  H U T I N
michael@sportair.fr / +33 (0)6 40 22 83 85

H E C T O R  F E Y E U X
hector@sportair.fr / +33 (0)4 58 58 23 05

CONTACTS


